L16000143005

	equestor's Name)	
(Re	questors Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Nar	me)
`	•	,
	ocument Number)	
(2)	Joannene Hambery	
o er io i		
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900291660649

10/28/16--01008--007 **25.00

16 OCT 28 PN 4: 53
OLVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OCL 8 T SUB

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJI	IMA GROUP, LLC				
D C D G I		Liability Compan	y)		
The en	closed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	d for filing.			
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:			
	Steven A. Imparato, Esq.				
	(Name	of Person)			
(Firm/Company)					
	185 NW Spanish River Blvd., Sto	e. 240			
	(A	ddress)			
	Boca Raton, FL 33431				
	(City/State	and Zip Code)			
For fu	rther information concerning this matter, please call:				
	Steven Imparato	561	910-6994		
	(Name of Person)		de & Daytime Telephone Number)		
Enclos	ed is a check for the following amount:				
	■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		g Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & opy (additional copy is enclosed)		
	MAILING ADDRESS:		EET/COURIER ADDRESS:		
	Registration Section		stration Section		
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327		ion of Corporations on Building		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liabi IMA GROUP,LLC	ility company is		·
2. The Articles of Organization	on were filed on	August1, 2016	and assigned
document number L16000	143005		
(effective Note: If the date inserted in	e date cannot be price this block does no	if not effective on the date of fi or to or more than 90 days later than of ot meet the applicable statutory fili Department of State's records.	iling:
. A description of occurrenc 605.0707, Florida Statutes,	e that resulted in (copy 605.0707	the limited liability company' on back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to section
•	`	evercompletedand has now beer	nwithdrawn
			
5. If there are no members, en		d address of the person appoin	ted to wind up the company's
activities and affairs:	StevenImparato		
185 NW SpanishRiver Blvd., Ste. 240			
	BocaRaton,F	L 33431	
6. Signature of an authorized listed above to wind up the co	person or if ther ompany's activiti	re are no members, the signaturies and affairs:	
			0 NOISI,
		StevenImparato	9 7
Signature		<u></u>	16 OCT 28 PH 4: 53 OIVISION OF CORFGRATIONS